
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

123

51a

69b

941

110

641

152

225

65b

282a

21

44b

16b

69a

57

65c

83

717

161

87a

503

11

117

70

221b

160

77b

170

17

143

102

257

54a

215

31c

179

51b

Name

Henrik Aarfeldt

Pelle Meijer

Michael Barth

ivan hansen

Frederik Lyngholm

Anders Munch N?rregaard

Poul Bruun

Allan Sachmann

Torsten M?ller

Christian Dela

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Robert Andersen

Kris Jensen

Torben Eskildsen

Joakim Suarez

per juhl jensen

Martin Christiansen

Kenneth Lyngholm

Arne Hartmann

Mark Larsen

Lars Christensen

Christian Dencker

Jannick Lund Lauridsen

Thomas J?rgensen

Jesper Fogh

Jack Hulstr?m

Anders Gr?nvold Jensen

Jens Christiansen

Henrik Hansen

Martin Skov Johansen

Kenneth Faaborg Schr?der

stine glad hansen

Michael Sander

Hans Kristensen

Daniel Honor‚

Henrik Hansen

peder vad

Best Tm

1:07.572

1:08.347

1:08.730

1:09.560

1:09.675

1:09.851

1:09.930

1:09.956

1:10.408

1:10.781

1:10.978

1:11.229

1:11.295

1:11.488

1:11.497

1:11.769

1:11.839

1:11.932

1:13.457

1:13.745

1:13.784

1:13.991

1:14.647

1:14.660

1:14.890

1:15.073

1:15.135

1:15.373

1:15.751

1:16.261

1:16.265

1:16.515

1:16.569

1:16.668

1:17.040

1:17.197

1:17.682

Diff

0.775

1.158

1.988

2.103

2.279

2.358

2.384

2.836

3.209

3.406

3.657

3.723

3.916

3.925

4.197

4.267

4.360

5.885

6.173

6.212

6.419

7.075

7.088

7.318

7.501

7.563

7.801

8.179

8.689

8.693

8.943

8.997

9.096

9.468

9.625

10.110

Best Speed

110.282

109.032

108.424

107.131

106.954

106.684

106.564

106.524

105.840

105.282

104.990

104.620

104.523

104.241

104.228

103.833

103.732

103.598

101.447

101.051

100.998

100.715

99.830

99.812

99.506

99.263

99.181

98.868

98.375

97.717

97.712

97.393

97.324

97.198

96.729

96.532

95.930

In Lap

4

1

2

7

2

2

2

4

9

5

2

8

4

7

1

8

8

2

7

3

5

3

8

8

6

1

3

3

6

4

7

5

3

8

7

2

4

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

No.

60

933

111

-??-

153a

113

157

79

58c

1010

808

323

101

217

106

Name

Stig Windfeld

Hanne Nielsen

Poul Mark

- 7599103 -

Nanna Husted

Jim Radmer

anders madsen

Niels J?rgensen

Jan Toft

Andr‚ Gammelgaard

Hans Jochumsen

Poul Kristensen

Mads S?mer

Peter Steen S?rensen

Andreas S?mer

Best Tm

1:18.450

1:18.575

1:18.673

1:19.178

1:19.179

1:19.264

1:20.627

1:20.740

1:21.256

1:22.776

1:23.247

1:26.553

1:27.643

1:28.047

1:28.797

Diff

10.878

11.003

11.101

11.606

11.607

11.692

13.055

13.168

13.684

15.204

15.675

18.981

20.071

20.475

21.225

Best Speed

94.990

94.839

94.721

94.117

94.116

94.015

92.426

92.296

91.710

90.026

89.517

86.098

85.027

84.637

83.922

In Lap

7

7

6

2

2

5

6

4

4

1

6

6

7

1

7

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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